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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

RABIA BATOOL

AASMA KHALIQ

SHABANA BUKHARI

RUBINA SHEHNAZ

IMRANA AKRAM

SHAGUFTA NAZ

ASIYA SULTAN

NAUSHEEN MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

ABDUL KHALIQ

SYED GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SHAREF

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SAJID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

MANZOOR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

40200054

40200025

40200022

40200006

40200011

40200061

40200010

40200046

MULTAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

LODHRAN

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER SARAIKI - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  165B2017

9

10

11

12

13

NATASHA IRAM

SIDRA HASSAN

ARIFA MUMTAZ

SEHRISH KHAWAJA

SHAZIA RAHIM

NIAZ AHMAD

AHMAD HASSAN SHAH

MIAN MUMTAZ AHMED

KHAWAJA IBRAHIM

RAHIM BUKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

40200001

34000001

40200058

40200069

40200063

M. GARH

JHANG

LODHRAN

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER SARAIKI - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  165B2017

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

IRAM KABIR

SABIHA MANZOOR

IMTIAZ PERVEEN

RAMSHA FREED

SIDRA BATOOL

RABIA BATOOL

FARHA QASIM

REHANA NASEEM

SANIA SAHAR

AASIA RAFIQUE

SANAM HAFEEZ

FOZIA MUKHTAR

HAJI KABIR AHMED KHAN

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

SHAFI AHMAD

MASTER FREED BUKHSH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MASOOM

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD QASIM SHAH

MANZOOR AHMAD

HAJI GHULAM NABI

HAJI RAFIQUE AHMAD

HAFEEZ ULLAH SHAHID

DR. MUKHTAR AHMED

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

40200008

40200041

40200016

40200073

40200109

40200020

40200091

40200070

40200098

40200002

40200094

40200065

LODHRAN

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

RAJANPUR

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 4

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER SARAIKI - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  165B2017

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SIDRA SABIR

NAZIA SHAKOOR

SHABANA KOUSAR

SHAZIA ALLAH BUX

SADIA KHURSHID

FARHA NAQI

AMNA HAIDER

JAVARIA AKBAR

RUKHSANA SHAHEEN

HINA MAJEED

SHEHLA BASHIR

NAGINA BATOOL

MUHAMMAD SABIR HUSSAIN

ABDUL SHAKOOR

FAIZ BUKHISH

ALLAH BUX

KHURSHID AHMED

GUL MUHAMMAD NAQI

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MAKHDOOM GHULAM HAYDER

ABDUL MAJEED

BASHIR AHMED

GULZAR HUSSAIN

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

40200039

40200066

40200116

40200013

40200068

40200086

40200097

40200018

40200089

40200090

40200102

40200122

M. GARH

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

RAJANPUR

LODHRAN

M. GARH

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER SARAIKI - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  165B2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

38 RABIA KHURSHEED
KHURSHEED AHMAD

30 40200071 R.Y. KHAN NOT RECOMMENDED

FOZIA NOREEN

SAIMA KOUSAR

MUNEEBA SAIF

FIDA HUSSAIN

NASEER AHMED

SAIF UR REHMAN

1

2

3

40200072

40200076

40200080

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


